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JESTERS CLASS MEETS EACH WEEK IN THE FRONT HALL (unless noted)

Wed, Oct 2:

Fri-Sun, Oct 4-6:

Sat, Oct 5:
Wed, Oct 9:
Sat, Oct 12:
Wed, Oct 16:
Wed, Oct 23:

Fri-Sun, Oct 25-27: HARVEST HOEDOWN FESTIVAL @ Yuba City

Sat, Oct 26:
Wed, Oct 30:

Sat, Nov 9:
Sun, Nov 10:

Wed, Nov 20:
Tues, Nov 26:

Th, Dec 14:
Th, Dec 19:

Tues, Dec 31:
Fri-Sun, Apr 17-19, 2020:

Club - Main Hall

SCVSDA JUBILEE @ Hoover Middle school

DEMO DANCE @ MARTIAL COTTLE PARK FALL FESTIVAL
CLUB & CLASS - Together in the Main Hall

SAGE STOMPERS 63R° HOEDOWN @ Seaside; Clark & Harris
Club — Main Hall

Club — Main Hall

>

ECR REELER MADNESS HALLOWEEN Hoedown @ STA; Ceder
HALLOWEEN - 5TH WEDNESDAY PARTY NIGHT @ RJ!!!

SAVE THE DATE

SWINGIN’ 21ers BENEFIT HOEDOWN @ Fremont; Henderson, Harris
YOUNG REBELS PLUS (A LITTLE FASTER) @ Danville; Byars
GENERAL MEETING, CLUB ELECTIONS & PILGRIMS PARTY NIGHT!
SALVATION ARMY TOY DANCE & POTLUCK @ JMMS

CASTAWAYS MAINSTRAM OEDOWN @ RLC

RJ BOARD MEETING & HOLIDAY DINNER @ Denny’s, Hillsdale Ave.
RJ NYE GLASS SLIPPER BALL Plus Hoedown @ SPC, Johnstone
CALIFORNIA STATE CONVENTION @ Hanford, CA
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Wed-Sat, Jun 17-20, 2020: NATIONAL SD CONVENTION @ Spokane, WA

DUTY SCHEDULE
10/2 | Beth 10/9 | Karl 10/16 Laurie 10/23 | Cathy
Barber Belser Andrade Nichols
Cole Jackie Liz Leo
Barber Darmion Berry Nichols
Charlotte June Mike Tom
Billings Curtis Berry Sharkey
Liv Sandra Katherine Masami
Bratten Fletcher McCarthy Sharkey

Oct 30 is 5TH WEDNESDAY @

RJ — THE BOARD HAS DUTY!

11/6 | Brad 11/13| Karen 11/20 Jaci 11/27 WE ARE
Hinkley Fahrner Hall DARK
Nancy Bill Anna DAY BEFORE
M-W Shephard Hoegel
Frank Sandy Louise HAPPY
Grasso Swirsky Deal
Betsy Lyle Will THANKSGIVING

Tanner Merithew Silva




